
Campionato 65 Debuttanti

PilotaNum Naz Punti

Mantova

G1 G2

Cremona

G1 G2Pos

Arco

G1 G2Distacchi

BUSATTO Patrick 94 ITA  1340 210 210 250 1 210 250 210 0  0

GASPARI Alessandro 7 ITA  1225 250 250 140 2 250 85 250 115  115

PIVETTA Filippo 13 ITA  890 140 140 210 3 140 140 120 450  335

ROSIN Filippo 44 ITA  860 170 170 70 4 170 110 170 480  30

NARDO Mattia 9 ITA  755 100 110 85 5 110 210 140 585  105

BARBIERI Mattia 125 ITA  670 80 120 120 6 90 170 90 670  85

INVERNICI Daniel 51 ITA  532 90 80 77 7 100 100 85 808  138

PERRONE Riccardo 19 ITA  513 120 64 66 8 85 68 110 827  19

DONATO Tommaso 24 ITA  510 64 100 72 9 120 74 80 830  3

ORLANDO Giorgio 197 ITA  500 85 74 100 10 74 90 77 840  10

DAL FITTO Pietro 269 ITA  467 - 77 170 11 - 120 100 873  33

ZORIACO Francesco 500 ITA  463 77 90 74 12 72 80 70 877  4

MARCHINI Riccardo 219 ITA  427 68 70 68 13 77 70 74 913  36

SALVI Federico 121 ITA  389 63 63 63 14 66 66 68 951  38

FAGANEL Gabriel 5 ITA  385 110 85 110 15 80 - - 955  4

PELIZZOLI Alessio 313 ITA  306 74 72 90 16 70 - - 1034  79

POZZONI Fabio 971 ITA  277 66 68 80 17 63 - - 1063  29

CHERUBIN Federico 38 ITA  201 - 62 62 18 - 77 0 1139  76

BONGIOVANNI Luca 123 ITA  144 - - - 19 - 72 72 1196  57

ZENI Mattia 122 ITA  138 70 - - 20 68 - - 1202  6

PESSINA Matteo 67 ITA  136 72 0 0 21 64 - - 1204  2

BRUNO Giorgio 107 ITA  130 - 66 64 22 - - - 1210  6
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